4 Edition 06.17
AGA
Technical Information · GB
Pressure switch for gas DG
•	 Monitoring of gas and air pressures (positive, negative and
differential pressures)
•	 Certified for systems up to SIL 3 and PL e
•	 With approved isolating amplifier for Zone 1 and 2 hazardous

Type 6 10 30 50 150 400 500 B U G  -3 -4 -5 -6 -7 -8 -9 K2 T T2 N A
DG                      
Order example	  = standard,  = available
DG 10UG-3K2
DG..H, DG..N for positive pressure, negative pressure and differential pressure
DG..H locks off with rising pressure, DG..N locks off with falling pressure
Type 6 10 30 50 150 400 500 H N G  -3 -4 -5 -6 -7 -8 -9 K2 T T2 N A
DG                   
DG..S for positive pressure, for oxygen and ammonia (without approval)
Type 6 10 30 50 150 400 500 S G  -3 -4 -5 -6 -7 -8 -9 K2 T N A
DG                    
DG..I for negative pressure
Type 1,5 12 18 120 450 I  G -3 -4 -5 -6 -7 -8 K2 T N A
DG                 
DG..T for positive pressure, negative pressure and differential pressure, with NPT connection
Type 6 10 50 150 500 T* G** S
DG        
DG..HT, DG..NT for positive pressure, negative pressure and differential pressure
DG..HT locks off with rising pressure, DG..NT locks off with falling pressure
Type 6 10 50 150 500 H N T* G** S
DG        
*	 On DG..T, the blue pilot lamp for 120 V AC is fitted.
**	 On DG..TG, the red/green pilot LED for 24 V DC/AC is fitted.
DG · Edition 06.17 16
Selection
DG..U, DG..H,
DG..N, DG..I
DG..T,
DG..HT, DG..NT
2
3 4
DG..B
DG..S
Rp ¼"
Rp 1/8"
Rp ¼"
2
11
Rp ¼"
1
4
¼" NPT
1/8" NPT
¼" NPT
Rp 1/8"
DG..U, DG..H, DG..N, DG..I:
ports 1 and 2: Rp ¼" (standard),
ports 3 and 4: Rp ⅛" (standard).
DG..B, DG..S:
port 1: Rp ¼" (standard).
DG..T, DG..HT, DG..NT:
port 1: ¼” NPT (standard) or
ports 1 and 2: ¼" NPT (available),
port 4: ⅛" NPT (standard).
4.2 Type code
Code Description
DG Pressure switch for gas
1,5
6